2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2007 Quality Lighting
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
134

TYPE VS	 Square (Vert. Lamp)
DISTRIBUTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 134-25-VR-HPS-400-CL-DB-120-MP-FD-CL80x360
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
LENS
FL
FL
FL
CL or FL
CL or FL
CL
CL
CL or FL
CL or FL
CL
CL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FINISH
BK Black            WH White           GR Green            FG Gray              DB Bronze          SL Silver             CC Custom
Supply
Color Chip
DIMENSIONS
	     20”	  	     25”
A	 20.00” dia.	 25.00” dia.
	 (508 mm)	 (635 mm)
B	   10.50”	    11.00”
          (266.7 mm)    (279.4 mm)
C	   12.75”       	   14.50”
          (323.8 mm)    (368 mm)
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREA (EPA)
        20”                            25”
1.40 sq. ft. (.13M2)    2.0 sq. ft. (.18M2)
WEIGHT
         20”                           25”
34 lbs. (15.4 kgs)        59 lbs. (26.7 kgs)
B
A
C
MP PLATE
 6.50” SQ
PLATE
WELDED
TO POLE
TOP
MP PLATE NOTES
Provide plate as shown above or
purchase plate from QL.
On existing poles with 2” tenon
- use TPH adapter.
1/4-20 tapped
holes (4)
2.00” Dia. Hole